
office@tenisbg.org.rs

  TIMOVI   DEČACI

PLAVI   TIM
Opačić Dorijan TIP
Stanić Vidak TIP
Arsić Adam TIP
Raić Stefan TIP
Jelčić Filip TIP

CRVENI   TIM
Marković Sava BGT
Stanković Dimitrije BGT
Stanković Nikola BGT
Erić Mihajlo TCP
Petrov Aleksa TCP

ŽUTI   TIM
Karpov Timofei SS
Nešović Maksim MCI
Mitrović Budimir WS
Vuković Luka FOR
Rakić Todor AGR

ZELENI   TIM
Alatić Andrej CZ
Đurđević Andrej PRT
Lazarević Andrej KRU
Pešić Sergej Njegoš SIV
Tokić Stefan TAŽ
Todosijević Bogdan SET
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Opačić Dorijan

Marković Sava

Karpov Timofei

Alatić Andrej 

Todosijević Bogdan
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Stanić Vidak

Stanković Dimitrije 

Nešović Maksim

Đurđević Andrej
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Arsić Adam

Stanković Nikola

Mitrović Budimir

Lazarević Andrej



15:00h

GRUPA 
IV

R
ai

ć 
S

te
fa

n

E
rić

 M
ih

aj
lo

Vu
ko

vi
ć 

Lu
ka

P
eš

ić
 S

er
ge

j N
je

go
š

PO
B

ED
A

/P
O

R
A

Z

G
EM

 K
O

LI
Č

N
IK

PL
A

SM
A

N

Raić Stefan

Erić Mihajlo

Vuković Luka

Pešić Sergej Njegoš 

15:00h

GRUPA 
V

Je
lč

ić
 F

ili
p

P
et

ro
v 

A
le

ks
a

R
ak

ić
 T

od
or

To
ki

ć 
S

te
fa

n

PO
B

ED
A

/P
O

R
A

Z

G
EM

 K
O

LI
Č

N
IK

PL
A

SM
A

N
Jelčić Filip

Petrov Aleksa

Rakić Todor

Tokić Stefan 


